1 , t 00.00

3,3 50.00

301.50
301.50

t 3,953.00

Pfeil /o-aDlro+of g-i|_

Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Three Only
Taxable

Value
SGST/UTGST

Rate Amount
Total

Tax Amount

3,350.00 90k 301.50 9% 301.50 603.00

Total: 3,350.00

INR Six Hundred Three Only

301.50

Tax Amount (in words)

Company's PAN : AEPPP5662Q

Declaration
We deCiSre that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are lrue and
correct.

Company's Bank Details
fuc Holde/s Name : Sri Raja Rajeshwara Traders